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1 Sh. S. K. Singh Additonal Director 

(Tech)/Director-in-Charge
S&T Level-13 A 02.03.1990 11.04.2022 18.11.2020 General Not Not Not Not 30.09.2025 B.Sc Engineering (Electrical), M.E (Control & 

Instrumentation)
sksingh@nielit.gov.in

2 Sh. Ashish Kumar Mathur Joint Director (Tech) S&T Level-12 A 09.07.2001 16.05.2016 30.08.2018 General Not Not Not Not 30.09.2033 B.Sc, MCA ashishmathur@nielit.gov.in

3 Sh. Abhinav Mishra Joint Director (Tech) S&T Level-12 A 31.08.2007 28.04.2014 09.12.2020 General Not Not Not Not 30.04.2040 B.E (IT) abhinav@nielit.gov.in,

4 Sh. Nishant Tripathi Joint Director (Tech) S&T Level-12 A 26.11.2007 28.04.2014 09.12.2020 General Not Not Not Not 31.12.2040 B.E. (ECE),  M.Tech (Digital System) nishant@nielit.gov.in

5 Sh. A.G. Rao Joint Director (Tech) S&T Level-12 A 01.05.1998 16.07.2015 16.02.2022 General Not Not Not Not 31.08.2028 B.E (ECE), M.Tech (ED&T) agrao@nielit.gov.in

6 Sh. S.C.Agrawal Pr. Technical Officer S&T Level-11 A 01.05.1998 01.05.1998 09.10.2019 General Not Not Not Not 30.04.2030 B.Tech (Electronics), M.Tech (IT) scagrawal@nielit.gov.in

7 Sh. Ravi Rastogi Scientist'D' S&T Level-12 A 03.10.2016 04.11.2019 31.03.2023 OBC Not Not Not Not 30.06.2050 M.Tech (Electronics) ravirastogi@nielit.gov.in

8 Sh. Deepam Dubey Scientist 'C' S&T Level-11 A 30.09.2016 30.09.2016 16.02.2022 General Not Not Not Not 30.11.2049 B.E (ECE),  M.Tech (RFDT) deepamdubey@nielit.gov.in

9 Smt. Shalinee Mishra Scientist 'C' S&T Level-11 A 03.10.2016 03.10.2016 16.02.2022 General Not Not Not Not 30.06.2050 B.E (ECE) shalinee@nielit.gov.in

10 Sh. Ritesh Pratap Rao Scientist 'B' S&T Level-10 A 20.02.2017 04.11.2019 20.02.2017 General Not Not Not Not 30.04.2049 B.Tech  (ECE) riteshpratap@nielit.gov.in

11 Sh. Challa Venkata Harish Scientist 'C' S&T Level-11 A 30.06.2017 30.06.2017 29.12.2022 General Yes Not Not Not 30.04.2053 B.Tech (CSE) cvharish@nielit.gov.in

12 Dr. Shivlok Singh Pr.. Technical Officer S&T Level-11 B 02.04.2001 16.05.2016 25.05.2022 General Not Not Not Not 31.07.2037 PGDCA, O Level, B.Sc, MCA, Ph.D shivlok@nielit.gov.in

13 Sh. D.K.Tripathi Pr. Technical Officer S&T Level-11 B 01.05.1998 01.05.1998 25.05.2022 General Not Not Not Not 31.03.2032 Diploma in Electronics Engg., AMIETE dkt@nielit.gov.in

14 Sh. Bhairav Mishra Sr. Technical Officer S&T Level-9 B 26.05.1998 26.05.1998 01.07.2015 General Not Not Not Not 31.03.2032 Diploma in Electronics Engg, B.Sc.(IT) bmishra@nielit.gov.in

15 Mohd. Yousuf Sr. Technical Officer S&T Level-9 B 18.05.1998 18.05.1998 01.07.2015 Muslim Not
Minority
(Muslim)

Not Not 31.08.2029 Diploma in Electronics Engg. yousuf@nielit.gov.in

16 Sh. R.K.Chauhan Sr. Technical Officer S&T Level-9 B 01.05.1998 01.05.1998 01.07.2015 OBC Not Not Not Not 31.10.2036 Diploma in Electronics Engg., B.Sc.(IT) rkc@nielit.gov.in

17 Smt. Archana Tripathi Sr. Technical Officer S&T Level-9 B 01.05.1998 01.05.1998 01.07.2015 General Not Not Not Not 31.07.2031 Diploma in Electronics,  M.Sc (CS) archana@nielit.gov.in

18 Smt. Indu Lata Technical Officer S&T Level-9 B 12.04.2012 01.06.2016 25.06.2018 OBC Not Not Not Not 30.09.2037 B.E (Computer), M.Tech. indulata@nielit.gov.in

19 Sh. Ajay Verma Sr. Technical Asstt. S&T Level-6 B 29.03.2012 03.07.2017 22.06.2017 OBC Not Not Not Not 31.10.2051 BCA, MCA ajay.verma@nielit.gov.in

20 Sh. R.K. Singh Dy. Director (Admn) Non S&T Level-11 B 26.03.1990 09.05.2016 03.03.2022 General Not Not Not Not 31.03.2026 M.A singhrajkumar@nielit.gov.in

21 Sh. T.A. Khan Asstt. Director (Admn) Non S&T Level-9 B 28.07.1992 28.07.1992 01.07.2015 Muslim Not
Minority
(Muslim)

Not Not 31.07.2030 B.A takhan@nielit.gov.in

22 Sh. Alok Kumar Rawat Asstt. Director (Admn) Non S&T Level-9 B 15.05.2001 15.05.2001 26.11.2021 OBC Not Not Not Not 31.12.2032 M.Com, PGDCN rawatalok@nielit.gov.in

23 Sh. Rajesh Prasad Admin Officer Non S&T Level-7 B 15.05.2001 15.05.2001 26.11.2021 SC Not Not Not Not 31.05.2037 B.A, MSW rajesh@nielit.gov.in

24 Sh. Ram Ashary Driver.Gr. III Non S&T Level-7 B 22.04.1993 22.04.1993 01.07.2019 OBC Not Not Not Not 31.03.2026 10th Pass NA

25 Smt. Saroj Tripathi Admin Officer Non S&T Level-7 B 14.01.2003 14.01.2003 01.07.2019 General Not Not Not Yes 28.02.2038 B.A sarojtripathi@nielit.gov.in

26 Sh. N.K. Verma Sr. Assistant Non S&T Level-6 B 22.04.1993 22.04.1993 23.09.2016 OBC Not Not Not Not 28.02.2026 B.Com nkverma@nielit.gov.in

27 Sh. Nikhil Kumar Chaurasiya Assistant Accounts Non S&T Level-4 C 28.08.2019 28.08.2019 28.08.2019 General Not Not Not Not 30.06.2056 M.Com nikhilk@nielit.gov.in

28 Sh. Subhan Ali Safaiwala Non S&T Level-4 C 02.12.1996 02.12.1996 26.09.2016 Muslim Not
Minority 
(Muslim)

Not Not 31.12.2027 10th Pass NA
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